900222476 05/08/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2011

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Coast to Coast Consulting, LLC		12/22/2011	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NCO Financial Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	507 Prudential Road	
City:	Horsham	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19044	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 3751371		COAST TO COAST CONSULTING, LLC AN NCO COMPANY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2158325337

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: (215) 569-5337

Email: casey@blankrome.com
Correspondent Name: Lisa Casey Spaniel
Address Line 1: Blank Rome LLP

Address Line 2: One Logan Square - 8th Floor

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-6998

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 101358-00100

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lisa Casey Spaniel

900222476 TRADEMARK REEL: 004775 FRAME: 0439 3751377

CH \$40.00

Signature:	/Lisa Casey Spaniel/
Date:	05/08/2012
Total Attachments: 4 source=Coast to Coast Step 11 Delaware Certificate of Merger#page1.tif source=Coast to Coast Step 11 Delaware Certificate of Merger#page2.tif source=Coast to Coast Step 11 Delaware Certificate of Merger#page3.tif source=Coast to Coast Step 11 Delaware Certificate of Merger#page4.tif	

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"COAST TO COAST CONSULTING, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

"HORSHAM AVIATION LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

"NCO SUPPORT SERVICES, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,

"PAE LEASING, LLC", A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY,
WITH AND INTO "NCO FINANCIAL SYSTEMS, INC." UNDER THE NAME
OF "NCO FINANCIAL SYSTEMS, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND
EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF PENNSYLVANIA, AS
RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF
DECEMBER, A.D. 2011, AT 11:04 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2011, AT 11:35 O'CLOCK P.M.

5087158 8100M

111343198

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTYCATION: 9260954

DATE: 12-28-11

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 11:04 AM 12/28/2011 FTLED 11:04 AM 12/28/2011 SRV 111343198 - 3364912 FTLE

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER
OF
COAST TO COAST CONSULTING, LLC
NCO SUPPORT SERVICES, LLC
HORSHAM AVIATION LLC
PAE LEASING, LLC
(Delaware Limited Liability Companies)
WITH AND INTO
NCO FINANCIAL SYSTEMS, INC.
(a Pennsylvania Corporation)

In compliance with the requirements of Title 6, Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, as amended or supplemented from time to time (the "Act"), the undersigned companies hereby certify that:

FIRST: The names and states of formation of each of the constituent entities of the merger are as follows:

Name of CompanyState of FormationCoast to Coast Consulting, LLCDelawareNCO Support Services, LLCDelawareHorsham Aviation LLCDelawarePAE Leasing, LLCDelawareNCO Financial Systems, Inc.Pennsylvania

SECOND: An Agreement and Plan of Merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the aforesaid constituent entities.

THIRD: The name of the surviving corporation in the merger herein certified is NCO Financial Systems, Inc. (hereinafter sometimes referred to as the "Surviving Company"), which will continue to exist as a Pennsylvania corporation.

FOURTH: The executed Agreement and Plan of Merger between the aforesaid constituent companies is on file at an office of the aforesaid Surviving Company at:

Attn: Joshua Gindin c/o NCO Financial Systems, Inc. 507 Prudential Road Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044

FIFTH: A copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by the Surviving Company, on request and without cost, to any member of any constituent entity.

SIXTH: The surviving company agrees that it may be served with process in the State of Delaware in any action, suite or proceeding for enforcement of any obligation of any domestic limited liability company which is to merge or consolidate and irrevocably appoints the Secretary of State of

101358.00100/22087248v.2

Delaware as its agent to accept service of process in any action, suit or proceeding. The Secretary of State shall mail any such process to the surviving company at:

Attn: Joshua Gindin c/o NCO Financial Systems, Inc. 507 Prudential Road Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044

SEVENTH: This Certificate of Merger shall become effective on December 31, 2011 at 11:35pm Eastern Standard Time.

[THE REMAINDER OF THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK]

2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Surviving Company has caused this Certificate of Merger to be signed by a duly authorized officer as of the 22nd day of December, 2011.

3

101358.00100/22087248v.2

RECORDED: 05/08/2012